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Version 2  - Update with comments from Clerk of the Course & Safety Officer

 https://memory-map.com OS 1:50k England-Wales 2022. Copyright © 2022 Crown Copyright; Ordnance Survey, Licence Number 100062780

G

H,

F:,

, ,

,

,,

1

2
3 4

5

6

7

8
9

AT

AK
AL

AM

AN

AO

AP
AQ

AR

AS BT

BK

Chicane

Chicane

Chicane

BL

C
C

1A

7B

7A

9A10A

5A

3A

21A
13A

19B

17A

5B

19A


